JUN-26-08	DB:21 DF-GR. PERFORMATION CA DEPARTMENT OF State Division of Corporations Public Access System	59/69 B
	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the do	
	(((H08000160338 3)))	
	HQ80001 603383ABC3	
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browse Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	er from this page.
_	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : GREENSERG TRAURIG (WEST PALM BEACH Account Number : 075201001473 Phone : (561)650-7900 Fax Number : (561)655-6222)
RECEIVED 08 JUN 26 PM 1: 07	FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABII T. O. Cutz (Miami), LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1 Page Count 01 Estimated Charge \$155.00	FILED 08 JUN 26 AM 8: 1 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Electro	ronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu	Help
https://efile.s	JUN 2 7 2008	6/26/2008
	EXAMINER	,

JUN 26

A

 ∞ 8

JUN-26-08

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF T.O. CUTZ (MIAMI), LLC

ARTICLE I. Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is T.O. CUTZ (MIAMI), LLC (the "Company").

ARTICLE II. Address: The mailing address of the principal office of the Company 250 NE 25th Street, Unit 103, Miami, FL 33137. The street address of the principal office of the Company 250 NE 25th Street, Unit 103, Miami, FL 33137.

ARTICLE III. Registered Agent, Registered Office & Registered Agent's Signature: The name and the Florida street address of the Company's registered agent are:

> Peter Bethel 250 NE 25th Spect Unit 103 Miami, FL 33137

Having been named as registered agent and to accept rervice of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this centificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further ogree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of no dulies, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent a provided in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Peter Bethel

ARTICLE IV. Management: The Company is to be managed by one or more members and is, therefore, a member-managed company. The name and address of the initial member is:

		Peter Bethel 250 NE 25 th Street Unit 103	
b		Miami, FL 33137 WHEREOF, the undersigned has accounted these Articles of Organization	this
£	_day of June, 2008.	Perge Bothel, Authorited Person	

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation SECRETARY OF STAT under the penaltics of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. ā

WF6381.881.211v1 063888.010600

4